Product Catalogue
for Smart Buildings
COPPER SYSTEMS  |  FIBRE SYSTEMS  |  RACKS & ENCLOSURES
SMART BUILDINGS
•	Capital and Operational Savings.
•	Saving on power using POE /POE ++.
•	Low Energy Consumption.

Product Overview
Features and Benefits
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product Description Part Number
•	Giganet Category 6A Shielded Die-cast Tool-less Keystone Jack GN-C6A-FTP-KJ
•	Giganet Category 6A Shielded Die-cast Punch Down Keystone Jack GN-C6A-FTP-PD
•	Giganet Category 6A RJ45  Connector GN-C6A-FTP-RJ45
•	Giganet Category 6A RJ45 Boot GN-BOOT
GN-C6A-FTP-KJ GN-C6A-FTP-PD
•	Verified by Delta EC and 3P to be compliant with Category 6A, Class EA.
•	RoHS compliant with ergonomic features.
•	High quality die cast housing channel locks.
•	Guided wire pre-sorting technology to help ensure proper installation.
•	Easy termination cap for quick installation.
•	Suitable for 10Base T Ethernet applications.
•	Designed to easily & quickly snap in and out of wall outlets and patch panels.
GN-C6A-RJ45
07
Giganet Category 6A Die Cast Keystone Jack & RJ45 Connector
COPPER CATEGORY 6A FTP
Giganet Category 6A Patch Panel
COPPER CATEGORY 6A FTP
Product Overview
Features and Benefits
•	ROHS Compliant
•	Designed to reduce Alien cross talk.
•	Suitable for shielded keystone jack mounting and grounding
•	Compatible for 24-port applications in 1 Unit Height
•	Port orientation protects pin arrays from dust and enhances contact reliability
•	Full port numbering identification and individual pre-printed port labelling area
•	Pre-assembled & detachable manager for enhanced cable management
•	Easy Insertion and removal of the CAT6A shielded Keystone
•	Grounding Strip for earthing of panel.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product Description Part Number
•	Giganet Category 6A Angled 24 Port Blank Patch Panel with Rear Wire Manager GN-C6A-FTP-PPA-24
•	Giganet Category 6A 48 Port 1U Blank Patch Panel with Rear Wire Manager GN-C6A-FTP-PP-48-1U
•	Giganet Category 6A 24 Port Blank Patch Panel with Rear Wire Manager GN-C6A-FTP-PP-24
GN-C6A-FTP-PPA-24
GN-C6A-FTP-PP-48-1U
GN-C6A-FTP-PP-24
The snap-in patch panels compliment key-stone jacks and offer a flexible rack mount patching solution.

Product Overview
Features and Benefits
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product Description Part Number
•	Giganet Category 6A FTP Patch Cord GN-C6A-FTP-PC-XX-YYY
•	Provides enhanced EMI protection & improved Alien Cross Talk and return Loss.
•	Pre-terminated with quality shielded plug and anti snag strain relief boots.
•	Stranded cable provides pair symmetry and robust strain relief.
•	100% Factory tested to ensure optimal performance and compliance.
•	LSOH cable Jacket.
•	Exceeds 10G channel and component requirements.
•	Suitable for high density data centre blade equipment.
•	10G channel performance when installed as a complete Giganet CAT6A system.
•	FCC / IEE compliant.
XX is Length in Metres
01,03,05,10,15,20 and 30
YYY is Colour
GRY = Grey BLU = Blue GRN = Green RED = Red YEL = Yellow
09
Giganet Shielded Category 6A Patchcord
COPPER CATEGORY 6A FTP
Giganet Shielded Category 6 UTP System
COPPER CATEGORY 6 FTP
Product Overview
Features and Benefits
The Giganet Category 6 UTP system has been designed and manufactured to International Standards
and offers exceptional value, with margin on all parameters beyond Category 6 and power sum ACR out
to  250Mhz. From the Telecommunications wiring closet to the work area, all products exceed channel
perfor-mance set for Category 6 by the TIA/EIA568B.2 and ISO/IEC 11801.
Product Overview
Features and Benefits
•	Cable available in both PVC and LSOH.
•	Marked for ease of installation.
•	Suited for superior gigabit Ethernet by using pure solid copper cable.
•	Superior cross talk performance.
•	Supports universal wiring map TIA/EIA/568A or TIA/EIA/568B  wire map.
•	Patch cords are available in different length and colours.
•	Keystones are available in  180 degree with a wiring cap which secures connection.
•	Modules are available in LJC6 and Euro.
•	Patch panels are available in 24 and 48 ports for quick installation.
•	Backed by an exclusive 25 year warranty when installed by a certified installer.
•	100% coverage of non consumable products, application assurance and labour covering both link
and channel.
10
Giganet Shielded Category 6 UTP Cable
COPPER CATEGORY 6 UTP COPPER CATEGORY 6 UTP
Product Overview
Features and Benefits
The Giganet Category 6 UTP Cable is independently verified to exceed TIA/EIA 568-B.2-1 standards.
Ideal solution where high performance and low cost is required. Designed and manufactured to top inter-
national quality standards for end to end Cat6 solutions. Great price and installer friendly carry box.
Features and Benefits
ORDERING  INFORMATION
Product Description Part Number
•	Giganet Category 6 UTP PVC Grey Cable - 305m box GN-C6X4-UTP-PVC
•	Giganet Category 6 UTP LSOH Violet Cable - 305m box GN-C6X4-UTP-LSOH
LSOH Jacket
Isolation Member
•	Tested and verified to TIA/EIA-568-B.2-1.
•	Polyethylene centre filler for crosstalk separation.
•	Reverse metre marking for ease of installation.
•	Supplied in reelex 305m box.
•	Available in both PVC & LSOH.

Product Overview
Features and Benefits
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product Description Part Number
•	Giganet Category 6 UTP 180  Degrees Key Stone Jack GN-C6-KS-180-01
•	Giganet Category 6 RJ45 Connector GN-C6-RJ45
•	Giganet Category 6 RJ45 Connector Outdoor GN-C6-RJ45-LDPE
•	Giganet Category 6 RJ45 Boot GN-BOOT
GN-C6-KS-180-01
•	IDC termination at 180° to jack.
•	Termination using low Impact KRONE Tool.
•	Mounts in 19” Keystone Panel or Keystone shuttered.
•	Rear cable tie point & Built in label field window .
•	T568A and T568B wiring scheme.
•	Quick and easy to install.
GN-BOOTGN-C6-RJ45
13
Giganet Category 6 Keystone Jack & RJ 45 Connector
COPPER CATEGORY6 UTP
Giganet Category 6 Patch Panel
COPPER CATEGORY 6 UTP
Product Overview
Features and Benefits
The Giganet Cat6 UTP 24 & 48 port patch panels are designed to fit industry standard 19” cabinets.
These fully compliant panels are simple to install and provide excellent performance at a great price.
When installed with Cat 6 cable and connectivity, full link and channel warranty can be achieved.
Product Overview
Features and Benefits
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product Description Part Number
•	Giganet Category 6 UTP 19” 24 Port Patch Panel GN-C6-PP-24
•	Giganet Category 6 UTP 19” 48 Port Patch Panel GN-C6-PP-48
•	Giganet 50 Port 1U Voice Panel  GN-VP-50
GN-C6-PP-24
GN-C6-PP-48
•	Available in both 24 or 48 ports.

quad combinations with Blanks. The Giganet 50mm x 25mm cat 6 module fit into EURO Single and
Double faceplates ideal for 35mm deep modules.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product Description Part Number
•	Giganet Category 6 UTP 50mm x 25mm Euro Module GN-C6-5025-UK
Product Overview
Features and Benefits
•	Category 6 TIA/EIA 568-B.2-1,EN50173-1 & ISO/IEC 11801.2.
•	25mm W X 50mm H X 35mm D.
•	Ideal for EURO Faceplates.
•	Shuttered Module to prevent dust contamination.
•	Compact Low profile Design with LSA Style.
•	Termination Block.
17
COPPER CATEGORY6 UTP
Giganet Faceplates & Keystones
FACEPLATES AND ACCESSORIES
The Giganet range of Faceplate allows for mounting a variety of Modules, Keystones, Adaptors and
Blanks to suit all installation requirements . The Faceplates are available in a wide range of designs
including Euro and LJ6C sizes with blanks. The standard faceplates are available in white high impact
plastics and is ABS UL 94V-0 compliant. Face plates include labels and mounting screws.Giganet
Floor Boxes provide a durable solution for in-floor distribution of power and communications services,
with options for any floor type.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product Description Part Number
•	Giganet 1-port Single-Gang Shuttered Keystone Faceplate, White (86mm x 86mm) GN-FP-01
•	Giganet 2-port Single-Gang Shuttered Keystone Faceplate, White (86mm x 86mm) GN-FP-02
•	Giganet 4-port Single-Gang Shuttered Keystone Faceplate, White (86mm x 86mm) GN-FP-04
•	Giganet Access Floor Boxes 8 Modules (161mm x 133mm) GN-FP-169P
•	Giganet Access Floor Boxes 12 Modules (213mm x 133mm) GN-FP-245P
•	Giganet Access Floor Boxes 8 Modules (196mm x 131mm) GN-FP-210L
•	Giganet Access Floor Boxes 8 Modules  Circular (233mm) GN-FP-258L
Product Overview
Features and Benefits
•	Optimal separation to reduce cross talk.
•	Dual and quad Faceplates with Blanks.
•	Available loaded or un-loaded.
•	UV resistant.
•	Suitable for Cat 6, Cat 6A keystones and modules, adaptors.
•	Labeling field.
GN-FP-01 GN-FP-04
GN-FP-258L GN-FP-169P
18
Giganet LJ6C Faceplates & Accessories
FACEPLATES AND ACCESSORIES
Giganet Euro Faceplates & Accessories
FACEPLATES AND ACCESSORIES
The Giganet work area outlets when used with high performance Giganet connectivity (solid UTP
cable, patch panels and patch cords) provide superior performance capabilities of high bandwidth ap-
pli-cations support with 25 years performance warranty.The Giganet LJ6C Faceplate(s) are designed
to fit industry standard LJ6C Modules
Product Overview
Features and Benefits
•	High Gloss finish
•	Flame retardant UL-94V-0 rated high impact plastic body.
•	Faceplates available in Single and Dual Gang.
•	Single Gang “2 Hole” LJ6C faceplate: 85 x 85 x 8mm.
•	Dual Gang “4 Hole” LJ6C faceplate:145 x 85 x 8mm.
•	LJ6C Blanks.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product Description Part Number
•	Giganet LJ6C Faceplate Single Gang "1 Hole" GN-FP-LJ6C-01-XX
•	Giganet LJ6C Faceplate Single Gang "2 Hole" GN-FP-LJ6C-02-XX
•	Giganet LJ6C Faceplate Dual Gang "4 Hole" GN-FP-LJ6C-04-XX
•	Giganet LJC6 Blank GN-FP-LJ6C-BL
•	Giganet Keystone Adaptor for LJ6C Faceplate, White (25mm x 38mm) GN-FP-LJ6C-KSADAP
•	Giganet Keystone Angled Adaptor for LJ6C Faceplate, White (25mm x 38mm) GN-FP-LJ6C-AKSADAP
•	Giganet Single Gang Back Box 32mm Deep GN-BBOX-SG
•	Giganet Double Gang Back Box 32mm Deep GN-BBOX-32-DG
•	Giganet Double Gang Back Box 45mm Deep GN-BBOX-45-DG
Where
 XX is  Colour
White,Silver or Gold
GN-FP-LJ6C-01-White GN-FP-LJ6C-02-White GN-FP-LJ6C-04-White GN-FP-LJ6C-01-Gold
19
FACEPLATES AND ACCESSORIES
Giganet Euro Faceplates & Accessories
FACEPLATES AND ACCESSORIES
Product Overview
Features and Benefits
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product Description Part Number
•	Giganet 50mm x25mm Euro Single gang Faceplate GN-FP-01
•	Giganet 50mm x 25mm Euro Dual Gang Face Plate GN-FP-02
•	Giganet Quarter Blank for Euro Faceplate GN-FP-04
•	Giganet Euro Keystone Adaptor with Shutter GN-FP-169P
•	Giganet Euro angled Keystone Adaptor with Shutter GN-FP-245P
•	Giganet Single Gang Back box 32mm deep GN-FP-210L
•	Giganet Double Gang Back box 32mm deep GN-FP-258L
The Giganet work area outlets when used with high performance Giganet connectivity (solid UTP
cable, patch panels and patch cords) provide superior performance capabilities of high bandwidth
applica-tions support with 25 years performance warranty.The Giganet EURO Faceplate(s) are de-
signed to accept industry standard Euro size Modules.

•	Improved appearance to cabinet installations Excellent patch lead management.
•	Finished in black to match 19” equipment such as patch panels.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product Description Part Number
•	Giganet 1U Wire Manager Metal GN-290005
•	Giganet 2U Wire Manager Metal GN-290006
•	Giganet 1U Wire Manager Plastic GN-290007
•	Giganet 2U Wire Manager Plastic GN-290008
•	Giganet 1U Duct Panel W/Cover Plastic GN-290009
•	Giganet 2U Duct Panel W/Cover Plastic GN-290010
•	Giganet 1U 19" Brush Strip Panel GN-290011
•	Giganet 1U 19" Blank Panel GN-290012
•	Giganet 2U 19" Blank Panel GN-290013
•	Giganet Cage nuts (N6) and Screws GN-290014
GN-290011 GN-290012
GN-290008 GN-290006
21
Giganet Cable Management & Accessories

cal and electronic equipment (RoHS).
1 Compartment 3 Compartment2 Compartment
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product Description Part Number
•	Giganet Metal Trunking 1 Compartment GN-YY X ZZ TK-1CP
•	Giganet Metal Trunking 2 Compartment GN-YY X ZZ TK-2CP
•	Giganet Metal Trunking 3 Compartment GN-YY X ZZ TK-3CP
•	Giganet Metal Trunking 4 Compartment GN-300 X 50 TK-4CP
•	Giganet Metal Knockouts GN-100 X 50 KO-XX
Where:
XX = Single or Dual
YY = 50,75,100,150,200,250,300
ZZ = 20,40,50,75,100,150
22
Giganet Trunking & Knockouts
ELECTRICAL ACCESORIES FIBRE OPTIC CABLING SYSTEM
Giganet offers electrical sockets to mount on to the knockouts supplied with the containment system
They are available in both single and double elecxtrical sockets. Giganet offers 2.5MM electrical ca-
ble used in the installation of electrical sockets and trunking system.
Product Overview
Features and Benefits
•	Quick and easy installation.
•	Available in single and double sockets.
•	Compatible with Giganet Trunking.
•	Competitively priced.
GN-BSP-01 2.5mm Sigle CableGN-BSM-02
ORDERING INFORMATION
Giganet Switched Socket Outlets
Product Description Part Number
•	Giganet Single Gang Socket Outlets GN-BSP-01
•	Giganet Dual Gang Socket Outlets GN-BSP-02
Giganet Metal Clad Backboxes and Outlets
•	Giganet 13A Single Switched Socket Outlet and Backbox GN-BSM-01
•	Giganet 13A Dual Switched Socket Outlet and Backbox GN-BSM-02
Giganet 2.5mm Single Cable
•	Giganet 2.55mm Single Cable-Brown GN-ELEC-2.5-100-BRN
•	Giganet 2.55mm Single Cable-Blue GN-ELEC-2.5-100-BLU
•	Giganet 2.55mm Single Cable-Green/Yellow GN-ELEC-2.5-100-GRN/YEL

CABINETS AND ENCLOSURES CABINETS AND ENCLOSURES
Giganet Floor Standing Network Cabinet
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product Description Part Number
•	19" 18U Width 600mm Depth 600mm GN-00X-6618
•	19" 22U Width 600mm Depth 600mm GN-00X-6622
•	19" 27U Width 600mm Depth 600mm GN-00X-6627
•	19" 32U Width 600mm Depth 600mm GN-00X-6632
•	19" 39U Width 600mm Depth 600mm GN-00X-6639
•	19" 42U Width 600mm Depth 600mm GN-00X-6642
•	19" 45U Width 600mm Depth 600mm GN-00X-6645
•	19" 18U Width 600mm Depth 800mm GN-00X-6818
•	19" 22U Width 600mm Depth 800mm GN-00X-6822
•	19" 27U Width 600mm Depth 800mm GN-00X-6827
•	19" 32U Width 600mm Depth 800mm GN-00X-6832
•	19" 39U Width 600mm Depth 800mm GN-00X-6839
•	19" 42U Width 600mm Depth 800mm GN-00X-6842
•	19" 45U Width 600mm Depth 800mm GN-00X-6845
•	19" 18U Width 800mm Depth 800mm GN-00X-8818
•	19" 27U Width 800mm Depth 800mm GN-00X-8827
•	19" 39U Width 800mm Depth 800mm GN-00X-8839
•	19" 42U Width 800mm Depth 800mm GN-00X-8842
•	19" 45U Width 800mm Depth 800mm GN-00X-8845
Where:
00X =001 (Mesh Door)  or 002 (Glass Door)
31
CABINETS AND ENCLOSURES CABINETS AND ENCLOSURES
Giganet Floor Standing Network Cabinet Giganet Floor Standing Server Cabinet
Giganet Networking Solutions provides a compre-hensive range of cabinets and enclosures that can
be used in computer and telecommunication technology industry. Giganet products include the two-
part wall mount cabinets as well as the Network Standard wall mount cabinets.
Product Overview
Features and Benefits
•	Elegance look, technically profound, 1300kg maximum carrying capacity.
•	Available in both glass and mesh door.
•	Wire path on the top and bottom can be closed Install caster and support feet at the same time.
•	High grade handle and lock.
•	Wire groove with Wide cable manager on the two sides.
•	Adjustable Mounting Posts.
•	Detachable composite structure, more convenient for being shipped.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product Description Part Number
•	19" 22U Width 600mm Depth 1000mm GN-00X-6022
•	19" 27U Width 600mm Depth 1000mm GN-00X-6027
•	19" 32U Width 600mm Depth 1000mm GN-00X-6032
•	19" 39U Width 600mm Depth 1000mm GN-00X-6039
•	19" 42U Width 600mm Depth 1000mm GN-00X-6042
•	19" 45U Width 600mm Depth 1000mm GN-00X-6045
•	19" 22U Width 800mm Depth 1000mm GN-00X-8022
•	19" 27U Width 800mm Depth 1000mm GN-00X-8027
•	19" 32U Width 800mm Depth 1000mm GN-00X-8032
•	19" 37U Width 800mm Depth 1000mm GN-00X-8037
•	19" 39U Width 800mm Depth 1000mm  GN-00X-8039
•	19" 42U Width 800mm Depth 1000mm GN-00X-8042
•	19" 45U Width 800mm Depth 1000mm GN-00X-8045
•	19" 39U Width 600mm Depth 1070mm GN-00X-6739
•	19" 42U Width 600mm Depth 1070mm GN-00X-6742
•	19" 45U Width 600mm Depth 1070mm GN-00X-6745
Where:
00X =001 (Mesh Door)  or 002 (Glass Door)
32
Giganet Networking Solutions provides a compre-hensive range of cabinets and enclosures that can
be used in computer and telecommunication technology industry. Giganet products include the two-
part wall mount cabinets as well as the Network Standard wall mount cabinets.
Product Overview
Features and Benefits
•	Double section for the two-part wall mount rack.
•	One section for the network standard wall mount rack.
•	Frame structure, max loading 60kg.
•	The frame can be moved according to the requirement.
•	Wall and stand installation type, optional caster and support feet for stand installing.
•	Quick open side door with lock easy to installand maintain.
•	Top and bottom wire path.
•	Optional 120mm axial motor 1 piece or 2 pieces.
CABINETS AND ENCLOSURES CABINETS AND ENCLOSURES
Giganet Wall Mount Cabinet
ORDERING INFORMATION
Two Part Wall Mount Cabinet
Product Description Part Number
•	19" 06U Width 600mm Depth 600mm GN-006-6606
•	19" 09U Width 600mm Depth 600mm GN-006-6609
•	19" 12U Width 600mm Depth 600mm GN-006-6612
•	19" 15U Width 600mm Depth 600mm GN-006-6615
•	19" 18U Width 600mm Depth 600mm GN-006-6618
Standard Wall Mount Cabinet
•	06U Width 600mm Depth 450mm GN-007-6406
•	19" 09U Width 600mm Depth 450mm GN-007-6409
•	19" 12U Width 600mm Depth 450mm GN-007-6412
•	19" 15U Width 600mm Depth 450mm GN-007-6415
•	19" 18U Width 600mm Depth 450mm GN-007-6418
•	19" 06U Width 600mm Depth 600mm GN-007-6606
•	19" 09U Width 600mm Depth 600mm GN-007-6609
•	19" 12U Width 600mm Depth 600mm GN-007-6612
•	19" 15U Width 600mm Depth 600mm GN-007-6615
•	19" 18U Width 600mm Depth 600mm GN-007-6618
33
CABINETS AND ENCLOSURES CABINETS AND ENCLOSURES
Giganet Wall Mount Cabinet Giganet Open Rack Cabinet
Giganet Networking Solutions provides a compre-hensive range of cabinets and enclosures that can

•	Adjustable Mounting Posts.
•	Detachable composite structure, more convenient for being shipped.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Giganet  Patching Frames
Product Description Part Number
•	22U Width 600mm Depth 100mm GN-201-22
•	32U Width 600mm Depth 100mm GN-201-32
•	42U Width 600mm Depth 100mm GN-201-42
•	45U Width 600mm Depth 100mm GN-201-45
•	47U Width 600mm Depth 100mm GN-201-47
Giganet Open Rack
•	22U Width 600mm Depth 100mm GN-203-22
•	32U Width 600mm Depth 100mm GN-203-32
•	42U Width 600mm Depth 100mm GN-203-42
•	45U Width 600mm Depth 100mm GN-201-45
•	47U Width 600mm Depth 100mm GN-203-47
34
Giganet Networking Solutions provides a compre-hensive range of cabinets and enclosures that can
be used in computer and telecommunication technology industry. Giganet products include the two-
part wall mount cabinets as well as the Network Standard Wall mount Cabinets and Accessories.

CABINETS AND ENCLOSURES CABINETS AND ENCLOSURES
Giganet Cabinet Accessories
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product Description Part Number
•	Giganet 19" Keyboard shelf for 800mm deep GN-301-5 (800mm)
•	Giganet 19" Keyboard shelf for 1000mm deep GN-301-5 (1000mm)
•	Giganet Cantilever Shelf 450 deep       GN-301-1 (450mm)
•	Giganet Cantilever Shelf 600 deep        GN-301-1 (600mm)
•	Giganet Cantilever Shelf 800 deep        GN-301-1 (800mm)
•	Giganet Cantilever Shelf 1000 deep      GN-301-1 (1000mm)
•	Giganet PDU 6 way horizontal       GN-PDU-6
•	Giganet PDU 8 way horizontal       GN-PDU-8
•	Giganet PDU 10 way horizontal      GN-PDU-10
•	Giganet PDU 10 way vertical GN-PDU-10V
•	Giganet 1 way Fan Unit GN-301-10
•	Giganet 2 way Fan Unit GN-301-8
•	Giganet 4 way Fan Unit GN-301-6
•	Giganet Vertical cable manager w/o cover GN-VCM-42
•	Giganet Vertical cable manager w/o cover GN-VCM-32
•	Giganet Vertical cable manager w/o cover GN-VCM-27
•	Giganet Floor Standing Cabinet Locks GN-LOCK-FS
•	Giganet Wall Boxes Cabinet Locks GN-LOCK-WB
•	Giganet Medium duty castors with brakes GN-301-22A
•	Giganet cage nuts and bolts - Bag of 50 GN-301-24
GN-301-22A
GN-301-24
GN-301-1
GN-301-5
35
CABINETS AND ENCLOSURES CABINETS AND ENCLOSURES
Giganet Cabinet Accessories Giganet Power Distribution Unit
The Giganet PDUs are designed to provide reliable  and cost effective power distribution. They are
available in Horizontal and Vertical PDU with C13 and C19 Varations. Giganet PDUs  provide a
low-profile single-piece design allowing for easy access to rear devices for maintenance.
Product Overview
Features and Benefits
•	They enhance the reliability of your IT installation
•	They tell you where your energy is going
•	They help cut your cooling costs.
•	They simplify maintenance and upgrades.
•	They put you in control of your power.
•	They simplify administration of your power system.
•	They save you money on network components.
•	They are convenient and flexible.
•	They provide you with on-the-spot status information.
ORDERING  INFORMATION
Product Description Part Number
•	Giganet 32A, 230V 2 Phase C13 Horizontal PDU GN-2PH-XXC13-32A-H
•	Giganet 32A, 230V 2 Phase C13 / C19 Vertical PDU GN-2PH-XXC13 / YYC19-32A-V
•	Giganet 32A, 230V 3 Phase C13 / C19 Vertical PDU GN-3PH-XXC13 / YYC19-32A-V
VERTICAL PDU
HORIZONTAL PDU
Where:
XX=4,6,8,10,12 (Horizontal) 14,16,18,20,22,24 (Vertical)